
Main Office

MOYER, T.P. PRINCIPAL T.P.Moyer@cpschools.com

GATES, BRIGHID ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL Brighid.Gates@cpschools.com

RANKIN, KRISTEN INSTRUCTIONAL COACH Kristin.Rankin@cpschools.com

WILSON, ANGELA LEAD SECRETARY/BOOK KEEPER Angela.Wilson@cpschools.com

HEAD, DONNA ATTENDANCE SECRETARY Donna.Head@cpschools.com

DAVIS, CANESHIA DATA SECRETARY Caneshia.Davsi@cpschools.com

ARRINGTON, ROBERT SECURITY Robert.Arrington@cpschools.com

EASON,DONALD HEAD CUSTODIAN Donald.Eason@cpschools.com

JONES, LINDA CAFETERIA MANAGER LindaBMW.Jones@cpschools.com

Preschool

BRADLEY, BRANDY  SPED PRESCHOOL TEACHER Brandy.Bradley@cpschools.com

FOLAN, JESSICA SPED PRESCHOOL TEACHER Jessica.Folan@cpschools.com

GRISSOM, KERRY  SPED PRESCHOOL TEACHER Kerry.Grissom@cpschools.com

HANKINS,CANDANCE CPI PRESCHOOL Candace.hankins@cpschools.com

HENDREN, SONYA CPI PRESCHOOL Sonya.Hendren@cpschools.com

LIAKOS, REBECCA CPI PRESCHOOL Becky.Liakos@cpschools.com

MCCOLLUM, LORI SPED PRESCHOOL TEACHER Lori.McCollum@cpschools.com

WHITE, MELISSA CPI PRESCHOOL Melissa.White@cpschools.com

WILLIAMS, CINDY SPED PRESCHOOL TEACHER Cindy.Williams@cpschools.com

Kindergarten

INMAN, CYNTHIA KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Cynthia.Inman@cpschools.com

LARUE, ROBIN KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Robin.LaRue@cpschools.com

LAWRENCE, ASHLEY KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Ashley.Lawrence@cpschools.com

PORTER, TAMARA KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Tamara.Porter@cpschools.com

SILVERMAN, RISA KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Risa.Silverman@cpschools.com

TYNER, DAIL KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Dail.Tyner@cpschools.com

WALLS, JODY KINDERGARTEN TEACHER Jody.Walls@cpschools.com

First Grade

ASPATORE, JENNIFER FIRST GRADE TEACHER Jennifer.Aspatore@cpschools.com

BELL,LYNN FIRST GRADE TEACHER Lynn.Bell@cpschools.com

BLUMENTHAL, ALYSSA FIRST GRADE TEACHER Alyssa.Blumenthal@cpschools.com

CARTER, JOANN FIRST GRADE TEACHER Joanne.Carter@cpschools.com

COUNCIL, SHARON FIRST GRADE TEACHER Sharon.Council@cpschools.com

CRAIG, ANN FIRST GRADE TEACHER Ann.Craig@cpschools.com

DENMAN, BRYAN FIRST GRADE TEACHER Bryan.Denman@cpschools.com

GOINS, CRYSTAL FIRST GRADE TEACHER Crstal.Goins@cpschools.com

JOHNSON.MORGAN FIRST GRADE TEACHER Morgan.Johnson@cpschools.com

MARTIN-DRAKE, MELODIE FIRST GRADE TEACHER Melodie.Martin-Drake@cpschools.com

POORE , LYNNEA FIRST GRADE TEACHER Lynnea.Poore@cpschools.com

PORTER, CINDEE FIRST GRADE TEACHER Cindee.Porter@cpschools.com

ROBERTS, SARAH FIRST GRADE TEACHER Sarah.Roberts@cpschools.com

WHITFIELD, WANDA FIRST GRADE TEACHER Wanda.Whitfield@cpschools.com
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Second Grade

BOCKELMAN, MARISA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Maris.Bockelman@cpschools.com

BOLSTER. THERESA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Thersea.Bolster@ cpschools.com

BROCK, KRISTI SECOND GRADE TEACHER Kristi.Brock@cpschools.com

BUSH, SAMANTHA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Samantha.Bush@cpschools.com

DANIEL, CHINYERE SECOND GRADE TEACHER Chinyere.Daniel@cpschools.com

DEBRUCKER, MELISSA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Melissa.DeBrucker@cpschools.com

HAMILTON, MARY SECOND GRADE TEACHER Mary.Hamilton@cpschools.com

JOHNSTON, JACKIE SECOND GRADE TEACHER Jackie.Johnston@cpschools.com

KROSS, KIM SECOND GRADE TEACHER Kim.Kross@cpschools.com

MOSELEY, TAMI SECOND GRADE TEACHER Tamara.Moseley@cpschools.com

PARTRIDGE, MYISHA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Myisha.Partridge@cpschools.com

SPENCER, GEORGENE SECOND GRADE TEACHER Georgene.Spencer@cpschools.com

YEARBY, KEISHA SECOND GRADE TEACHER Keisha.Yearby@cpschools.com

SPED

BARTLEY, BOBBIE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST Bobbi.Bartley@cpschools.com

BELL, AMY SPEECH THERAPIST Amy.Bell@cpschools.com

CENTARUE, HEATHER SPED - CROSS CAT Heather.Centarue@cpschools.com

CHILDRESS, TERESA LEAD TEACHER Teresa.Childress@cpschools.com

HENDREN, CHRISTA  SLD TEACHER Christa.Hendren@cpschools.com

RODRIGUEZ, MELISSA SPEECH THERAPIST Melissa.Rodriguez@cpschools.com

ROPER, ASHLEIGH SLD TEACHER Ashleigh.Roper@cpschools.com

SINGLETARY, SABRINA PSYCHOLOGIST Sabrina.Singeltary@cpschools.com

SLAGLE, LISA SPED - ED Lisa.Slagle@cpschols.com

SULLIVAN, DEBBIE PHYSICAL THERAPIST Debbie.Sullivan@cpschools.com

TROST, KATHLEEN ID TEACHER Kathleen.Trost@cpschools.com

UPHOLD, SARAH LEAD TEACHER Sarah.Uphols@cpschools.com

WARD, KATIA SPED - CROSS CAT Katia.Ward@cpschools.com

WESTBROOK, WENDY  OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST Wendy.Westbrook@cpschools.com

WIGGINS, GENELLA SOCIAL WORKER Genella.Wiggins@cpschools.com

Resources

BARKER, MATHEW  PE TEACHER Mathew.Barker@cpschools.com

COX, STEVE PE TEACHER Steve.Cox@cpschools.com

CRAVER, MARTHA MUSIC TEACHER Marti.Craver@cpschools.com

DAILEY, VALERIE   ART TEACHER Valerie.Dailey@cpschools.com

DIGGS, CYNTHIA MUSIC TEACHER Cynthia.Diggs@cpschools.com

FRASER, ALICE  GUIDIANCE COUNSELOR Alice.Fraser@cpschools.com

GEORGE, MICHAEL  PE TEACHER Michael.George@cpschools.com

MACKLIN, TIOSHA GUIDIANCE COUNSELOR Tiosha.Macklin@cpschools.com

ROYER, THERESA MEDIA SPECIALIST Theresa.Royer@cpschools.com

SCHUTTE, JAMES  TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST James.Schutte@cpschools.com

mailto:Maris.Bockelman@cpschools.com
mailto:Thersea.Bolster@%20cpschools.com
mailto:Kristi.Brock@cpschools.com
mailto:Samantha.Bush@cpschools.com
mailto:Chinyere.Daniel@cpschools.com
mailto:Melissa.DeBrucker@cpschools.com
mailto:Mary.Hamilton@cpschools.com
mailto:Jackie.Johnston@cpschools.com
mailto:Kim.Kross@cpschools.com
mailto:Tamara.Moseley@cpschools.com
mailto:Myisha.Partridge@cpschools.com
mailto:Georgene.Spencer@cpschools.com
mailto:Keisha.Yearby@cpschools.com
mailto:Bobbi.Bartley@cpschools.com
mailto:Amy.Bell@cpschools.com
mailto:Heather.Centarue@cpschools.com
mailto:Teresa.Childress@cpschools.com
mailto:Christa.Hendren@cpschools.com
mailto:Melissa.Rodriguez@cpschools.com
mailto:Ashleigh.Roper@cpschools.com
mailto:Sabrina.Singeltary@cpschools.com
mailto:Lisa.Slagle@cpschols.com
mailto:Debbie.Sullivan@cpschools.com
mailto:Kathleen.Trost@cpschools.com
mailto:Sarah.Uphols@cpschools.com
mailto:Katia.Ward@cpschools.com
mailto:Wendy.Westbrook@cpschools.com
mailto:Genella.Wiggins@cpschools.com
mailto:Mathew.Barker@cpschools.com
mailto:Steve.Cox@cpschools.com
mailto:Sabrina.Singeltary@cpschools.com
mailto:Heather.Centarue@cpschools.com
mailto:Amy.Bell@cpschools.com
mailto:Bobbi.Bartley@cpschools.com
mailto:Teresa.Childress@cpschools.com
mailto:Julia.Denman@cpschools.com
mailto:Sarah.Uphols@cpschools.com
mailto:Marystuart.Mellott@cpschools.com


Reading Specialist

APPLEGATE, JENNIFER READING SPECIALIST Jennifer.Applegate@cpschools.com

DENMAN, JULIE READING SPECIALIST Julia.Denman@cpschools.com

MELLOT, MARYSTUART READING SPECIALIST Marystuart.Mellott@cpschools.com
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